'2013 and2014 Participation Jurisdictions proportional contributions shall be calculated pursuant
to the formula described in Section 5 of this Agreement.

2 The Snohomish County's Sheriff s Office shall receive an annual credit from Dawson Place in
the amount of sixteen thousand dollars ($16,000.00) based on the Sheriff s Office provision of
Offrce Space for the CIS. The Sheriff s Office total annual proportional payment, calculated
pursuant to Section 5 of this Agreement, shall be reduced annually by $16, 000.

Total
I

Arlington Police
Department s1,245.46 9 s2,278.74 s3,524.20